Badische Meisterschaften Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

26./27. Mérz 2022, Lahr

Ergebnisliste Einzel - Wettkampfklassen

Rang |Name

Orend
Schreiner
Befus
Misjurin
Hafler
Garres
Grauer
Palumbo
Stumpf
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Major
Woll
Sebold
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Bregler
Hauf
Grinfeld
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n.a. Hellmann

Vorname

Ina Fiona
Jessica
Elisabeth
Sophia
Maja Emily
Stella
Stacy
Margherita Lucrezia
Eveline
Alisa
Sophia
Elisabet
Vera
Almira
Amelia
Nora
Carlotta
Veronika
Anna
Neele Minou
Nina
Victoria
Michelle

Livia-Hannah

Verein

TSV Graben

TV Lahr

Gundelfinger Tschft.
TB Germ. NeuluBheim
Gundelfinger Tschft.
TV Lahr

SSC Karlsruhe

TV Lahr

TV Bretten

TB Germ. NeuluBheim
SSC Karlsruhe

TV Bretten

SSC Karlsruhe

TV Bretten

TSV Graben

TB Germ. NeuluBheim
TV Bretten

TB Germ. NeuluBheim
TB Germ. NeuluBheim
TV Bretten

TSV Graben

TSV Graben
Gundelfinger Tschft.
TSV Graben

Schiiler-Wettkampfklasse (10-12 Jahre)

ohne Handgerat

DA- | DB-
Wert | Wert

2,150
1,900
1,700
1,600
2,100
2,450
1,650
2,750
1,250
1,300
1,050
1,100
1,150
1,700
1,400
1,350
1,050
0,900
1,600
0,700
1,250
1,450

A-
Note

8,433
9,133
8,133
8,367
8,067
8,800
8,067
8,733
7,867
7,733
7,800
7,867
7,633
7,767
8,000
7,067
6,500
8,200
7,767
7,267
7,100
6,567

E- | Ab- | End-
Note | ziige | note
8,300 18,883
8,900 19,933
8,150 17,983
7,950 17,917
8,350 18,517
8,400 19,650
8,050 17,767
8,550 20,033
7,550 16,667
7,650 16,683
7,300 16,150
8,400 17,367
7,900 16,683
8,050 17,517
7,600 17,000
6,950 15,367
7,600 15,150
7,550 16,650
7,300 16,667
7,250 15,217
7,700 16,050
7,350 15,367

DA-
Wert

1,950
1,500
1,100
2,250
1,200
1,600
0,300
1,350
0,700
0,950
1,650
0,600
0,650
0,000
0,350
0,000
0,800
1,500
0,750
0,350
0,200
0,400

DB-
Wert

1,200
1,600
1,250
0,950
1,300
0,250
1,150
1,050
0,800
1,150
1,050
0,300
0,200
0,100
0,600
1,300
0,000
0,100
0,700
1,300
1,000
0,950

Reifen

A-
Note

7,867
7,967
7,633
7,600
7,133
6,600
7,167
7,233
6,867
7,033
7,133
7,333
7,433
7,033
6,167
6,100
6,233
6,933
7,000
6,333
4,633
6,333

E-
Note

5,600
7,150
7,650
6,100
5,800
5,350
6,500
4,000
7,100
5,650
5,700
6,800
5,450
5,100
5,100
7,000
6,450
4,750
4,550
5,550
5,750
5,950

Ab-
ziige

0,300
0,300
0,300
0,300

0,300

0,300

End-
note

16,617
18,217
17,633
16,900
15,133
13,500
14,817
13,333
15,467
14,783
15,533
15,033
13,433
12,233
12,217
14,400
13,483
12,983
13,000
13,533
11,583
13,633

DA-
Wert

1,550
1,050
1,250
3,050
2,000
0,750
0,500
0,850
0,600
2,650
0,850
0,200
1,000
0,550
0,500
1,800
0,700
1,600
1,600
0,800
0,700
1,300

DB-
Wert

1,500
1,950
1,350
1,750
1,550
2,450
0,600
1,750
0,500
1,400
0,600
0,800
0,600
0,450
1,300
0,900
0,300
0,850
0,350
0,400
0,850
0,750

A-
Note

8,433
6,867
6,933
6,867
6,933
7,100
7,567
6,500
7,200
6,833
6,967
6,400
7,033
6,600
6,500
5,900
6,800
5,567
6,300
5,600
5,967
6,533

=

IE

Badischer

Turner-Bund e.V.

Keulen

E- | Ab- | End-

Note | ziige | note Gesamt
7,050 18,533 54,033
5,000 14,867 53,017
5,550 15,083 50,700
3,750 15417 50,233
5,700 16,183 49,833
6,350 16,650 49,800
6,600 15,267 47,850
5,300 14,400 47,767
6,250 14,550 46,683
3,950 14,833 46,300
6,150 14,567 46,250
5,850 13,250 45,650
5,050 13,683 43,800
6,350 13,950 43,700
6,150 14,450 43,667
5,250 13,850 43,617
6,550 14,350 42,983
5,250 0,600 12,667 42,300
3,800 12,050 41,717
5,600 12,400, 41,150
5,600 13,117 40,750
5,000 13,583 42,583



